Nombre d'inscrits

Nombre de votants
Taux de participation
[ Bulletins Blancs
_ Bulletlns Nuls
Suffrages Exprimés

' Bureau1  Bureau?2
' Nombre &, ' Nombre "
% \ 7

............................................ | devoix | | devoix !
11 Jordan BARDELLA {62 16,6% 57 15,4%
2 Eric BERLINGEN P oo 0.0% 0 0,0%
T T—————. : | —
;3 Julien BAYOU {40 107% a7 10,0%
'4 Audrey PULVAR i 28 7,5% 27 7,3%
} [ aEssesasRRE B ....g I i
-5 Victor PAILHAC 3 0,8% 9 2,4%
;6 Valérie PECRESSE i 186 49,9% 159 43,0%
7 Fabiola CONTI. {0 0,0% o 00%
i8 Lionel BROT P 0,3% 3 08%
9 Laurent SAINT-MARTIN | 34 8,3% 46 124%
110 Nathalie ARTHAUD P2 0,5% 1 0,3%
i11 Clémentine AUTAIN i20 5,4% 31 8,4%
T ToTtAL T T 373 . 1000% 370  100,0%

RESULTATS

ELECTIONS REGIONALES
a Bourron-Marlotte
1er tour - 20 juin 2021

Bureau 1
1069
385

36,0%

8
4
373

Bureau 2
1162
377

- 32,4%

5
2
370

Voix attribuées a chaque candidat

TOTAL
2231
762
34,2%
13

K.

TOTAL

' Nombre

de voix

119
0 0,0%
77 10,4%

55 7.4%

12 1,6%

345

3 0,4%

51 6,9%

743 | 100,0%




